1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ‘ 8 ‘ ? ‘ 10 ‘ ‘H

REV DESCRIPTION DATE
A Initial Release 06.05.30
Thumbscrew
31.6 N 158 j——
5.80
8
2.00 195 - —
) —
t4.00 _||_ J,_ ii M i
16 12
m 6.5
3
\ / %
0 @ | S —
Screw A Y
10.00 B “ =

i L

_T_ — Py N—
}7 125 h—o L L A A M~
12.00
screw #4-10 UNC 4-40 NUT A:55,6,6.5,7,7.5, 8, 85,9, 9.5mm 24.99 ‘
Gromment
09/15 G PART No. Description
HS0904V Screw A + Screw B
Screw C HS0904V01T Screw A + Thumbscrew
Screw B HS0904V01SR | Screw A + Screw B + Screw C
14.4 HS0904V01TSR | Screw A + Screw C + Thumbscrew
11,50 10.20 9.2 8.00 Gromment 09/15 | Gromment 09/15
' —-| ' |-— . P ' DIA.5,6,7,8,9,
4205 NI 5 =i : | . DRAWN BY TOMMY
. 5.10 O
L — /Y a0 g ( '-, PANSTRONG COMPANY LTD.
14.27 —~—200 4#x40UNC 4.‘ }7 CHECKED
)
screw #4-11.5-0.5 UNC 4-40 washer 2 % _ 10.00 TITLE: D-Sub Hood APPROVED
[ i
}—M’ screw #4-8 UNC 4-40
PART NO: HS0904V01 DRAWING NO.
SR H13-09A SCALE / ‘ REV ‘ A UNIT mm @—ér
| : ; T % L L T




